
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAKHTUNKHWA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION 

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 

 

Re-Tender Notice 
Sealed tenders are invited for the following works from firms/contractors, duly registered with C&W 

Department, KPRA & Pakistan Engineering Council in the relevant category. 

S No. Name of work 
Estimated 
cost (Rs.) 

Date of tender 
opening 

Time for bid 
submission 

Tender 
opening time 

1 Construction of Damaged 

retaining/protection wall 
980,000/- 20-12-2018 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 

2 Repair of damaged 

concrete panels of 

Tailrace channel 

1,863,000/- 20-12-2018 02:00 PM 02:30 PM 

3 Repair of Powerhouse 

Roof 
600,000/- 21-12-2018 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 

4 Providing & Fixing of fiber 

glass dust bins  
250,000/- 21-12-2018 02:00 PM 02:30 PM 

 

Detailed information, terms & conditions, BOQ and Tender document can be obtained from office of the 

undersigned during office hours. Tender must reach office of the undersigned on the above mentioned 

date and time. No tender will be accepted / received after the bid submission time. 

 

  

Resident Engineer 

O&M Malakand-III HPC 

PEDO, Dargai 

Ph: 0932-331056 

PAKHTUNKHWA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION 

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 
 


